NCC 2017 FSP Schedule
** EXACT DATES AND CITIES SUBJECT TO CHANGE **
01 JUN 2016
The Field Studies Program consists of a series of visits and single-day field trips designed to meet the requirements of the Navy’s International Program Office, the Joint Security Cooperation Education and Training (JSCET) Manual and DoD Field Studies Program Guidance in DoDI 5410.17 of 15 September 2006. This program gives the international officer a balanced understanding of the United States and an increased awareness of the basic issues of internationally recognized human rights. The travel includes exposure to American government institutions, judicial system, human rights, political processes, civil-military relations, the role of the free press and communications media, the diversity of American society and life, the free enterprise system and our free market system across the U.S.

New England: 06-10 August 2016 (4 Nights, No Academics Missed)
	*Officers Only*
· Maine - Saturday, 06 August – Monday, 08 August 
· New Hampshire/Boston – Monday, 08 August – Wednesday 10 August 

New York / Philadelphia: 24-30 September 2016 (6 Nights, JMO (3))
· (F) New York City - Saturday, 24 September - Tuesday, 27 September 
· Philadelphia, Pennsylvania - Tuesday, 27 September-Friday, 30 September 

Southeast: 04 – 09 December 2016 (5 Nights, NSDM (4))
· Atlanta, Georgia - Sunday, 04 December - Wednesday, 07 December
· Houston, Texas – Wednesday, 07 December-  Friday, 09 December

West Coast: 29 January - 04 February 2017 (6 Nights, NSDM (2))
· San Francisco, California – Sunday 29 January – Wednesday, 01 February
· [bookmark: _GoBack](F) San Diego, California – Wednesday, 01 February – Saturday, 04 February

Midwest: 12 – 17 March 2017 (5 Nights, S&P (4))
· St. Louis, Missouri – Sunday, 12  March – Wednesday, 15 March
· Chicago, Illinois – Wednesday, 15 March – Friday, 17 March

Washington, D.C.: 17– 22 April 2017 (5 Nights, S&P (0))
· (F) Washington, D.C. - Monday 17 April – Saturday, 22 April 

Alexis de Tocqueville Lecture Series
· (a) Medicine in America	Oct 18th
· (b) Religion in America	Nov 15th
· (c) Policing in America	Jan 10th

Local FSP Visits 
· (a) Boston		20-22 Oct 16
· (b) Plymouth		17-19 Nov 16
· (c) Providence 		13 Jan 2017 
· Groton, Bristol 		05-06 May 2017

